2015 Golden Knights Championship Score Tracker

US Chess ID
12437668
12515805
12515805
12515217
12437668
12280220
10050880
10132258
12483963
11301037
10197813
12514878
10427398
12403707
10132258
11301037
10120799
10505551
10103011
10416787
10483522
10305225
12533077
10132258
10003466
10375355
10126681
15715045
12422807
10505551
12407176
12432217
12432217
12423766
12452060
11446663
12453471
10104823
10030927
12608053
15201596
12228020
12758337
10126681

Name

BUSS, MICHAEL D
MILLETT, JOHN

MILLETT, JOHN

ADAMS, GARY

BUSS, MICHAEL D
CROSS, GREGORY

RYAN, PATRICK J
CONNELLY, THOMAS P
WILSON, ABE L

ELLIS, JAMES R

O'KEEFE, MICHAEL J
PORTER, DAVID WILLIAM
MENKE, JOHN R
KEMFORT, LEE FREDERICK
CONNELLY, THOMAS P
ELLIS, JAMES R
DREVINSKY, DAVID MATTHEW
ADDIS, EDWARD L (Deceased)
HORVATH, MICHAEL J
BARBER, RICHARD A
BOLES, ROBERT L
BELLNAP, MARK S
ROWE, HERBERT JOSEPH
CONNELLY, THOMAS P
COULTER, JOHN M
PRESSNALL, WAYNE M
ZEPPA, A ) (Deceased)
SEREBRIN, JONATHAN
CAMACHO, RAFAEL A
ADDIS, EDWARD L (Deceased)
WEINER, BRUCE
ELLISON, JOHN DAVID
ELLISON, JOHN DAVID
WILLIS, WESLEY

LEVITT, GERALD M
BIASOTTI, LOUIS V
EISTHEN, ROBERT

OTT, PAUL B

GODIN, ERICJ
MARTIN-EL, HOLSTON
BOSCH, JEFFREY
STEWART, A GEORGE
IZARD, CONNOR
ZEPPA, A J (Deceased)

Ongoing Final Sections
15Nf02

Prelim
15N17
15N06
15N07
15N10
15NO01
15N08
15N04
15N11
15N15
15N02
15N15
15N04
15N10
15N16
15NO01
15NO01
15N11
15N08
15N09
15N04
15N07
15N09
15N13
15N12
15N05
15N06
15N05
15N07
15N08
15N16
15N03
15N09
15N17
15N14
15N13
15N03
15N17
15N16
15N03
15N14
15N15
15N13
15N02
15N12

Score
5.5
6
5.5
4
5
5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6
5
4.5
6
4.5
5
5
5.5

(OB, BV, BV, |

(62 BNV, B S

Semi
15Ns04
15Ns01
15Ns02
15Ns06
15Ns01
15Ns04
15Ns02
15Ns02
15Ns05
15Ns04
15Ns05
15Ns03
15Ns03
15Ns06
15Ns01
15Ns01
15Ns01
15Ns01
15Ns01
15Ns02
15Ns02
15Ns02
15Ns02
15Ns03
15Ns03
15Ns03
15Ns03
15Ns03
15Ns04
15Ns04
15Ns04
15Ns04
15Ns05
15Ns05
15Ns05
15Ns05
15Ns05
15Ns06
15Ns06
15Ns06
15Ns06
15Ns06

X
X

Score
4.5
4.5
4.5

6
4.5
5
4.5
4.5
5
4.5
5
4
6
4.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
1.5
0
3.5
2.5
1.5

O Fr W whr~o

2.5
2.5

N

3.5

2.5

o

3.5
1.5
1.5

Final
15Nf02
15Nf01
15Nf02
15Nf02
15Nf01
15Nf01
15Nf01
15Nf01
15Nf02
15Nf01
15Nf02
15Nf02
15Nf01
15Nf02

Score
5
4.5
4.5
4
4.5
35
3
3
2.5
2.5

O O NN

Total
37.90
36.15
35.65
35.20
35.15
31.75
28.90
28.90
27.75
27.15
25.00
22.30
19.20
14.40

Updated 3/31/2022



2016 Golden Knights Championship Score Tracker

US Chess ID
11457185
12478901
11301037
12437668
12317970
12483963
12478901
12515217
10104823
12483835
10197813
12455289
10375355
11046894
11097332
10132258
10367174
11301037
12517936
11457185
12429678
12280220
11046894
10433011
10258677
10103011
10505551
12429678
12829713
10012601
16123034
12483835
11046894
10505551
14703962
10305624
12695433
11046894
12133270
14423151

Name

JOHNSON, RICK
BURMEISTER, FERDINAND
ELLIS, JAMES R

BUSS, MICHAEL D

ROGERS, BRADLEY K
WILSON, ABE L
BURMEISTER, FERDINAND
ADAMS, GARY

OTT, PAUL B

WALKER, BARRY WOOD
O'KEEFE, MICHAEL J
OBRIEN, JOHN EUGENE
PRESSNALL, WAYNE M
MIEHM, ROBERT (Deceased)
SMITH, STEVEN RICHARD
CONNELLY, THOMAS P
MERRELL, WILLIAM S

ELLIS, JAMES R

HUDSON, CHRIS

JOHNSON, RICK

COX, LARRY

CROSS, GREGORY

MIEHM, ROBERT (Deceased)
BRAGG, WILLIAM N

DAVIS, DAVID BRUCE
HORVATH, MICHAEL J
ADDIS, EDWARD L

COX, LARRY

FUNSTON, DAVID A
CHESSING, JAMES
HERNANDEZ PRECES, CARLOS CRISTOBAL
WALKER, BARRY WOOD
MIEHM, ROBERT (Deceased)
ADDIS, EDWARD L (Deceased)
HOLLINGSWORTH, DAVID
WALKER, BRENT P

LILIEN, ELLIOT S

MIEHM, ROBERT (Deceased)
BROACH, MARK STEVEN
PITCHER, CLIVE ANTHONY

Ongoing Final Sections
16Nf02

Prelim
16N10
16N07
16N03
16NO01
16N10
16N15
16N08
16N05
16N17
16N09
16N09
16N13
16NO01
16N04
16N02
16N05
16N06
16N08
16N02
16N06
16N11
16N08
16N13
16N04
16N03
16N03
16N13
16N12
16N12
16N11
16N15
16N10
16N14
16N17
16N14
16N09
16N11
16N05
16N14
16N16

Score
5

v L1 OO OO O

Ul n ~ b

Semi
16Ns03
16Ns02
16Ns01
16Ns01
16Ns04
16Ns05
16Ns04
16Ns01
16Ns06
16Ns04
16Ns03
16Ns06
16Ns01
16Ns01
16Ns01
16Ns02
16Ns02
16Ns02
16Ns02
16Ns02
16Ns02
16Ns03
16Ns03
16Ns03
16Ns03
16Ns03
16Ns04
16Ns04
16Ns04
16Ns04
16Ns05
16Ns05
16Ns05
16Ns05
16Ns05
16Ns06
16Ns06
16Ns06
16Ns06
16Ns06

Score
5.5
4.5

5
4
4.5
4.5
5
4
4.5
4.5
4.5
5.5
2
1.5
0
4
3.5
3.5
3
2.5
0
4
3.5
2.5
0.5
0.5

A O NN W

3.5
2.5

O NN WPRMON

Final
16Nf01
16Nf01
16Nf01
16Nf02
16Nf01
16Nf02
16Nf02
16Nf02
16Nf02
16Nf02
16Nf01
16Nf01

Score
5
4.5
35
3
2.5
2
1.5
1.5
1.5
1
1
0.5

Total
39.60
36.15
32.75
28.30
26.15
23.90
22.75
21.05
20.65
19.90
18.90
18.35

Updated 3/31/2022



2017 Golden Knights Championship Score Tracker

US Chess ID
10050880
12478901
11301037
11457185
12514878
10378885
12478901
10367174
11301037
11457185
12317970
12455289
12478901
12398324
12515217
12280220
10505551
10483522
12437668
10128676
12478901
10030927
10315140
11446663
16029298
12478901
11243053
15769173
10505551
10104823
12483963
12450486
10315140
12478901
12616049
11446663
12455289
12523693
12778559

Name

RYAN, PATRICK J
BURMEISTER, FERDINAND
ELLIS, JAMES R

JOHNSON, RICK

PORTER, DAVID WILLIAM
RUIZ, GLENN
BURMEISTER, FERDINAND
MERRELL, WILLIAM S
ELLIS, JAMES R

JOHNSON, RICK

ROGERS, BRADLEY K
OBRIEN, JOHN EUGENE
BURMEISTER, FERDINAND
TRACZ, JAMES G

ADAMS, GARY

CROSS, GREGORY

ADDIS, EDWARD L (Deceased)
BOLES, ROBERT L

BUSS, MICHAEL D
CHROMCZAK, THOMAS
BURMEISTER, FERDINAND
GODIN, ERICJ

HART, BERT

BIASOTTI, LOUIS V
SALMON, CHRIS
BURMEISTER, FERDINAND
MCLAUGHLIN, JAMES F
GROSS, MICHAEL

ADDIS, EDWARD L (Deceased)
OTT, PAUL B

WILSON, ABE L

SIMS, RUSSELL K

HART, BERT
BURMEISTER, FERDINAND
SCHILLING, PATRICK H
BIASOTTI, LOUIS V
OBRIEN, JOHN EUGENE
BRUNT, CHRIS L
HERRMANN, MARK

Ongoing Semi-Final Events
17Ns05
17Ns06

Awaiting Next Round Assignment

Prelim
17NO08
17N01
17N06
17N09
17N09
17N02
17N02
17N07
17N13
17N15
17NO05
17N14
17N03
17N16
17N07
17N13
17N10
17N14
17N16
17N01
17N04
17N11
17N14
17N18
17N12
17NO05
17NO08
17N15
17N17
17N18
17N19
17N19
17N01
17N06
17N06
17N13
17N14
17N15
17N19

Score
5.5
6
5
5.5
5.5
5
6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5
4.5
6

5.5
5.5

(2 NV, B e) o))
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v A OO O (6]

w
n
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Semi
17Ns01
17Ns01
17Ns01
17Ns01
17Ns01
17Ns01
17Ns02
17Ns02
17Ns02
17Ns02
17Ns02
17Ns02
17Ns03
17Ns03
17Ns03
17Ns03
17Ns03
17Ns03
17Ns04
17Ns04
17Ns04
17Ns04
17Ns04
17Ns04
17Ns04
17Ns05
17Ns05
17Ns05
17Ns05
17Ns05
17Ns05
17Ns05
17Ns06
17Ns06
17Ns06
17Ns06
17Ns06
17Ns06
17Ns06

Score
4.5
4
3.5
3
2.5
0
4
4
3.5
3
2.5
0.5
4.5
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3.5
2.5

Final
17Nf01

17Nf01
17Nf01

17Nf01
17Nf01

Score Total

Updated 4/6/2022



2018 Golden Knights Championship Score Tracker

US Chess ID
12437668
12514878
11457185
10120799
12515217
10375355
13202540
11301037
10416787
10030927
12407176
12616049
10505551
10505551
10104823
10378885
11092047
16377078
10120799
10040591
12515217
16155711
12483963
11446663
12437668
10841704
11446663
10505551
12764258
10365520

Name

BUSS, MICHAEL D

PORTER, DAVID WILLIAM
JOHNSON, RICK

DREVINSKY, DAVID MATTHEW
ADAMS, GARY

PRESSNALL, WAYNE M
WALTON, JOHN

ELLIS, JAMES R

BARBER, RICHARD A

GODIN, ERICJ

WEINER, BRUCE

SCHILLING, PATRICK H

ELLIS, JAMES R

ADDIS, EDWARD L (Deceased)
OTT, PAUL B

RUIZ, GLENN

SMOLENSKY, RANDALL K
WILLIAMS, RICHARD
DREVINSKY, DAVID MATTHEW
MC DONALD, SHELDON M
ADAMS, GARY

MOORE, JAYSON JAMES
WILSON, ABE L

BIASOTTI, LOUIS V

BUSS, MICHAEL D

BABCOCK, THOMAS CHARLES
BIASOTTI, LOUIS V

ADDIS, EDWARD L

VON HUENE, CHRISTIAN
ALLARD, MICHAEL N

Ongoing Semi-Final Events
18Ns04 (mailed 1/20/21)
18Ns05

Awaiting Next Round Assignment

Prelim
18NO03
18NO05
18NO01
18N06
18N06
18N06
18N09
18NO05
18N09
18N02
18N07
18NQ7
18N12
18N08
18N04
18NO01
18N11
18NQ7
18N15
18N11
18N10
18N08
18N13
18N08
18N10
18N15
18N03
18N13
18N14
18N02

Score
5.5
5
6
5.5
4.5
4.5

5.5

5.5

4.5
4.5
5.5
4.5

5.5

4.5
5.5
4.5
5.5
4.5

I

4.5

Semi
18Ns01
18Ns01
18Ns01
18Ns01
18Ns01
18Ns01
18Ns02
18Ns02
18Ns02
18Ns02
18Ns02
18Ns02
18Ns03
18Ns03
18Ns03
18Ns03
18Ns03
18Ns03
18Ns04
18Ns04
18Ns04
18Ns04
18Ns04
18Ns04
18Ns05
18Ns05
18Ns05
18Ns05
18Ns05

X

Score
5
3.5

o w w w

O r N B b

4.5
3.5

2.5

4.5

3.5

1.5

1.5
0.5

I

2.5
2.5

Final
18Nf01

18Nf01

18Nf01

18Nf01

Score Total

Updated 3/31/2022



2019 Golden Knights Championship Score Tracker

US Chess ID
12437668
11243053
11092047
11457185
12514878
12448296
10483522
12417336
10505551
11300600
12483835
10103011
10505551
12443601
11446663
12711906
10378885
12534695
10295637
12483835
12887904
10197813
12429678
10433011
12758337
12437668
12407176
10104823
17097367
12483963

Name

BUSS, MICHAEL D
MCLAUGHLIN, JAMES F
SMOLENSKY, RANDALL K
JOHNSON, RICK

PORTER, DAVID WILLIAM
ASHCRAFT, JAMES ALLEN
BOLES, ROBERT L

FABER, CRAIG ALLEN

ADDIS, EDWARD L (Deceased)
WHITLOCK, GREG

WALKER, BARRY WOOD
HORVATH, MICHAEL J
ADDIS, EDWARD L (Deceased)
MCLAUGHLIN, RICHARD F
BIASOTTI, LOUIS V
HENDERSON, JAMES E

RUIZ, GLENN

WYNECOOP, JOHN CURTIS C
KUSPA, JOSEPH ANTHONY
WALKER, BARRY WOOD
YOUNG, VERNON R
O'KEEFE, MICHAEL J

COX, LARRY

BRAGG, WILLIAM N

IZARD, CONNOR

BUSS, MICHAEL D

WEINER, BRUCE

OTT, PAUL B

JULKOWSKI, TIMOTHY MATTHEW
WILSON, ABE L

Ongoing Preliminary Events
19N09
19N11
19N12
19N16
19N17

Ongoing Semi-Final Events
19NsO1
19Ns02
19Ns03
19Ns04

Awaiting Next Round Assignment

No other player will qualify from section

Prelim
19N07
19N10
19NO01
19N05
19N06
19N11
19N08
19N02
19N08
19N09
19N12
19N03
19N15
19N06
19N09
19N11
19N02
19N07
19N13
19N13
19N05
19N15
19N07
19N11
19N13
19N14
19N17
19N16
19N14
19N14

Score
6

(O BNV, BV, o))

Semi
19Ns01
19Ns01
19Ns01
19Ns01
19Ns01
19Ns01
19Ns02
19Ns02
19Ns02
19Ns02
19Ns02
19Ns02
19Ns03
19Ns03
19Ns03
19Ns03
19Ns03
19Ns03
19Ns03
19Ns04
19Ns04
19Ns04
19Ns04
19Ns04
19Ns04
19Ns05
19Ns05
19Ns05
19Ns05
19Ns05

Score
4.5
1.5
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Final
19Nf01

Score Total

Updated 3/31/2022



2020 Golden Knights Championship Score Tracker

US Chess ID
10295637
12623722
11411983
12437668
11168426
12483835
11301037
13531053
10295637
11507701
10214432
10173841
10141770
10030927
10483522
12483835
10416787
12396953
12407176
10315140
12437668
11168426
12483835
11230288
10315140
10030927
12228020
11457185
11457185
10141770

Name

KUSPA, JOSEPH ANTHONY
PINTO, JERALD E
KENNEDY, WALKER W
BUSS, MICHAEL D
WOOLLEN, ALLEN JEFFREY
WALKER, BARRY WOOD
ELLIS, JAMES R

PETERSEN, BRYAN
KUSPA, JOSEPH ANTHONY
COLVIN, MARK

CORBETT, CLAUDE

MC GILL, TIM

O'CONNOR, STEVEN
GODIN, ERIC

BOLES, ROBERT

WALKER, BARRY

BARBER, RICHARD

FIELD, DONALD

WEINER, BRUCE

HART, BERT

BUSS, MICHAEL D
WOOLLEN, ALLEN JEFFREY
WALKER, BARRY

SIMON, JOSEPH

HART, BERT

GODIN, ERIC

STEWART, A GEORGE
JOHNSON, RICK
KENNEDY, WALKER W
O'CONNOR, STEVEN

Ongoing Preliminary Events
20NO05
20N06
20N09
20N11
20N13
20N14
20N16
20N17
20N18
20N19
20N20

Ongoing Semi-final Events
20Ns01
20Ns02
20Ns03
20Ns04

Awaiting Next Round Assignment

No other player will qualify from section

Prelim
20N15
20NO03
20N12
20N01
20N04
20N10
20N02
20N06
20N07
20N08
20N08
20N10
20N17
20N04
20N07
20N09
20N13
20N18
20N19
20N20
20N07
20N09
20N10
20N10
20N12
20N15
20N19
20N11
20N11
20N13

Score
6

6
6
6

5.5

4.5

a U1 o »n

Semi
20Ns01
20Ns01
20Ns01
20Ns01
20Ns01
20Ns01
20Ns02
20Ns02
20Ns02
20Ns02
20Ns02
20Ns02
20Ns02
20Ns03
20Ns03
20Ns03
20Ns03
20Ns03
20Ns03
20Ns03
20Ns04
20Ns04
20Ns04
20Ns04
20Ns04
20Ns04
20Ns04
20Ns05
20Ns05
20Ns05

Score
2.5
2

[EEN
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Final

Score Total

Updated 3/31/2022



2021 Golden Knights Championship Score Tracker

US Chess ID Name Prelim Score Semi Score Final Score Total
12437668 BUSS, MICHAEL 21NO03 5.5
10120799 DREVINSKY, DAVID 21N0O4 5
10348331 TOMAS, JOHN S 21N06 4.5
10295637 KUSPA, JOSEPH 21NO6 4.5
11097332 SMITH, STEVEN 21NO1 5
12446736 ANOL, TEOFIL 21NO1 5
10120799 DREVINSKY, DAVID 21NO05 5
12528883 TINGEN, TIMOTHY 21N07 6
12758337 1ZARD, CONNOR 21N17 4.5
12437668 BUSS, MICHAEL D 21N13 5
11097332 SMITH, STEVEN 21N02 5.5
12688645 LAUVER, NED 21N17 4.5

Ongoing Preliminary Events
21NO1
21N02
21NO3
21NO4
21NO05
21NO06
21NO7
21NO08
21N09S
21N10
21N11
21N12
21N13
21N14
21N15
21N16
21N17
21N18
21N19
21N20
21N21
21N22
21N23

Awaiting Next Round Assignment Updated 4/2/2022



2022 Golden Knights Championship Score Tracker
US Chess ID Name Prelim Score Semi Score Final Score Total

Ongoing Preliminary Events
22N01
22N02
22N03
22N04
22N05
22N06
22N07
22N08
22N09

Awaiting Next Round Assignment Updated 4/5/2022
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